
PUBLISHED BY

Rotary Club of Millbrook
www.millbrookrotarydirectory.com | millbrookrotarydirectory@gmail.com | www.millbrookrotary.org





1

TABLE OF CONTENTS

The Millbrook Rotary Club celebrates 
its 50th Anniversary!
Learn more inside...

1

Introduction to Millbrook Rotary Club ........................................................................2-3
NEW: The Millbrook Community Fridge ....................................................................... 4
Millbrook Rotary Club Celebrates 50 Years .....................................................................5 

Public Service Information .............................................................................................. 6

BUSINESS DIRECTORY LISTINGS:
Animal Services ............................................................................................................7-8
Antiques ........................................................................................................................... 8
Auto Services ..............................................................................................................8-10
Communications & Media ..............................................................................................10
Community Organizations ........................................................................................ 11-14
Education ...................................................................................................................14-16
Entertainment ...........................................................................................................16-17
Equestrian & Sporting Life .......................................................................................18-20
Food & Beverage .......................................................................................................20-23
Health Products & Services ...................................................................................... 24,63
Home Services ........................................................................ Inside Back Cover & 25-33
Landscape & Garden ................................................................................................33-35
Personal Care ............................................................................................................ 35-37
Professional & Business Services ......................Inside Front Cover, Back Cover & 37-42
Real Estate ................................................................................................................42-45
Restaurants ...............................................................................................................46-47
Retail .........................................................................................................................48-52
Transportation & Travel .................................................................................................53

About ShelterBox ........................................................................................................... 52
Millbrook Rotarians in Action .................................................................................. 54-61
Index of Advertisers .................................................................................................62-64
Rotary Membership Information .................................................................................. 64

TABLE OF CONTENTS

The Millbrook Rotary Club celebrates 
its 50th Anniversary!
Learn more inside...



2

We are celebrating a special milestone in 2023. For the past 50 years the Millbrook Rotary Club has been dedicated 
to “Service Above Self” in Millbrook and the surrounding communities. We were originally chartered on January 
31, 1973 as the Central Dutchess Rotary Club, meeting at the Cottonwood Inn. As our club grew, we sponsored 
other clubs, including Pleasant Valley, LaGrange, and East Fishkill, all still thriving today, and we subsequently 
changed our name to Millbrook Rotary Club to reflect our close ties to the immediate community. 

Over the years, Millbrook Rotary Club has sponsored and supported many events and projects, including 
the Millbrook Antiques & Crafts Show, Welcome to Millbrook signs, New Year’s Eve Millbrook, and restoration of 
the monument on Rt 343, in addition to the publication of this annual community directory for the past 21 years. 
Today the club continues to serve the community by donating school supplies to families in need in several local 
school districts, supporting area food pantries (see page 3 for complete list), conducting seasonal road cleanups, 
and contributing funds toward the purchase of a new ambulance.

Supporting local youth is an important focus of the Millbrook Rotary Club. In addition to providing backpacks 
and school supplies, the club offers annual scholarships to local high school graduates, sends select sophomores 
to an annual leadership conference, sponsors the high school Interact service club, and for the past 30 years has 
sponsored outbound students from Millbrook to live and study abroad, and inbound students to study at Millbrook 
High, through the Rotary Youth Exchange Program.

Other club commitments include supporting global peace and health initiatives through the Rotary Foundation 
and the ShelterBox disaster relief program. 

All in all, it’s been a wonderful, dedicated, and productive 50 years. Please support the businesses who advertise in 
this book, the net proceeds of which fund the good works of Millbrook Rotary Club.

We celebrate this Anniversary with all of you and thank you for your support.

Yours in the Spirit of Rotary,

Nan Greenwood    Stacey Langenthal    Sarah O’Connell-Claitor    Mona Staaf-Gunther    Betty Thurst    Mark Vila
Millbrook Rotarians and Business Directory Committee Members



33

Millbrook Rotary Projects and Contributions
Local Projects/Contributions (annual support)
•  Scholarships, Millbrook High School graduating class

•  School supplies for students in need; Millbrook & Webutuck public schools

•  Book gifts for Millbrook Central School 8th grade graduates

•  Dictionaries for every 3rd grader in four local schools

•  Support of Millbrook High School Rotary Interact Club

•  Youth Exchange (international), inbound and outbound students

•  Rotary Youth Leadership Awards (one week camp for 3 to 4 Millbrook High School sophomores)

•  Participation in Millbrook High School Career Day

•  Food for Folks Food Pantry (Lyall Memorial Federated Church)

•  Comida de Vida/Food of Life Pantry (St. Thomas Episcopal Church)

•  Adopt-a-Highway road cleanup, four times a year

•  MARC (Mid-Hudson Addiction Recovery Centers)

•  Millbrook Arts Group (MAG); free concerts and more

•  Millbrook Community Day (club display and information)

•  ShelterBox display at local Home Show; donations accepted

•  Radio Rotary – Hudson Valley; ongoing weekly broadcasts

•  Business Directory – produced annually for 21 years

National/International Projects/Contributions (ongoing support)
•  PolioPlus – joining with Rotary International’s efforts to eradicate polio throughout  the world; 
    funds matched by Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation

•  ShelterBox (disaster relief) – each box provides tent and basic needs for 10 people. Millbrook 
    Rotary is a Hero Donor – committed to one box ($1,000) per year.

Donations/Projects Funded in 2021-22
•  HOAM (Hope On A Mission), food & assistance for homeless in Poughkeepsie

•  Millbrook Fire Department (toward new training facility)

•  Stanford Grange Food Pantry

•  Millbrook Community Fridge (in collaboration with Millbrook Library)

•  Food Insecurities Forum (area food banks participating) **

•  Center for Prevention of Child Abuse

•  Pleasant Valley Community Coat Drive (in partnership with Pleasant Valley Rotary)

•  Water for South Sudan

•  Vassar Haiti Project (fostering sustainable development in Haiti)

 
** Addressing the issue of Food Insecurity in local areas is a major focus of Millbrook Rotary during these 
times of increased need.  The Food Insecurities Forum is a way to bring together area food banks to 
discuss and address this issue.

Gifts to Community in Prior Years
•  Welcome to Millbrook signs (in collaboration with Village of Millbrook)
•  Restoration of monument at Route 343 intersection

3

Millbrook Rotary Projects and Contributions

Local Projects/Contributions (annual support)
•  Scholarships, Millbrook High School graduating class

•  School supplies for students in need; Millbrook & Webutuck public schools

•  Book gifts for Millbrook Central School 8th grade graduates

•  Dictionaries for every 3rd grader in four local schools

•  Support of Millbrook High School Rotary Interact Club

•  Youth Exchange (international), inbound and outbound students

•  Rotary Youth Leadership Awards (one week camp for 3 to 4 Millbrook High School sophomores)

•  Participation in Millbrook High School Career Day

•  Food for Folks Food Pantry (Lyall Memorial Federated Church)

•  Comida de Vida/Food of Life Pantry (St. Thomas Episcopal Church)

•  Adopt-a-Highway road cleanup, four times a year

•  MARC (Mid-Hudson Addiction Recovery Centers)

•  Millbrook Arts Group (MAG); free concerts and more

•  Millbrook Community Day (ShelterBox display and club information)

•  Radio Rotary – Hudson Valley; ongoing weekly broadcasts

•  Business Directory – produced annually for 21 years

National/International Projects/Contributions (ongoing support)
•  PolioPlus – joining with Rotary International’s efforts to eradicate polio throughout  the world; 
    funds matched by Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation

•  ShelterBox (disaster relief) – each box provides tent and basic needs for 10 people. Millbrook 
    Rotary is a Hero Donor – committed to one box ($1,000) per year.

Donations/Projects Funded in 2022-23
•  HOAM (Hope On A Mission), food & assistance for homeless in Poughkeepsie

•  Millbrook Fire Department (toward new training facility)

•  Stanford Grange Food Pantry

•  Millbrook Community Fridge (in collaboration with Millbrook Library)

•  Food Insecurities Forum (area food banks participating) **

•  Center for Prevention of Child Abuse

•  Pleasant Valley Community Coat Drive (in partnership with Pleasant Valley Rotary)

•  Water for South Sudan

•  Vassar Haiti Project (fostering sustainable development in Haiti)

 
** Addressing the issue of Food Insecurity in local areas is a major focus of Millbrook Rotary during these 
times of increased need.  The Food Insecurities Forum is a way to bring together area food banks to 
discuss and address this issue.

Gifts to Community in Prior Years
•  Welcome to Millbrook signs (in collaboration with Village of Millbrook)
•  Restoration of monument at Route 343 intersection



4



55

Millbrook Rotary Club Celebrates
On Saturday, January 28, 2023, the Millbrook Rotary held its 50th Anniversary 
Gala Dinner at The Links at Union Vale.  We were proud to honor three 
outstanding business leaders in the Millbrook community who have been 
long-time supporters of our Club: George T. Whalen III (President and CEO 
of Bank of Millbrook), Mike Flanigan (owner of Reardon Briggs) and Thanasi 
Theodoropoulos (owner of Millbrook Diner). The Keynote Speaker was Cara Mia 
Bacchiochi, the Founder and Executive Directory of Hope On A Mission, 
an organization that Millbrook Rotary proudly supports.

(L-R) Our honorees Thanasi Theodoropoulos, Michael Flanigan, and George 
Whalen III with Millbrook Rotarian Cindie Kish. 

Keynote Speaker, Cara Mia 
Bacchiochi

Millbrook Rotarian and Past President, Jan Miller Jazz pianist, Larry Ham, provided music for the evening.

(L-R) Past Presidents of Millbrook Rotary – Sarah O’Connell-Claitor, David Greenwood, Jimmy Crisp, Cindie Kish, 
Mona Staaf-Gunther, Jan Miller, Ellie Savoy, Bryan Bunch, and David Brinkerhoff (founding member).

5

Millbrook Rotary Club Celebrates
On Saturday, January 28, 2023, the Millbrook Rotary held its 50th Anniversary 
Gala Dinner at The Links at Union Vale.  We were proud to honor three 
outstanding business leaders in the Millbrook community who have been 
long-time supporters of our Club: George T. Whalen III (President and CEO 
of Bank of Millbrook), Mike Flanigan (owner of Reardon Briggs) and Thanasi 
Theodoropoulos (owner of Millbrook Diner). The Keynote Speaker was Cara Mia 
Bacchiochi, the Founder and Executive Directory of Hope On A Mission, 
an organization that Millbrook Rotary proudly supports.

(L-R) Our honorees Thanasi Theodoropoulos, Michael Flanigan, and George 
Whalen III with Millbrook Rotarian Cindie Kish. 

Keynote Speaker, Cara Mia 
Bacchiochi

Millbrook Rotarian and Past President, Jan Miller Jazz pianist, Larry Ham, provided music for the evening.

(L-R) Past Presidents of Millbrook Rotary – Sarah O’Connell-Claitor, David Greenwood, Jimmy Crisp, Cindie Kish, 
Mona Staaf-Gunther, Jan Miller, Ellie Savoy, Bryan Bunch, and David Brinkerhoff (founding member).

5

Millbrook Rotary Club Celebrates
On Saturday, January 28, 2023, the Millbrook Rotary held its 50th Anniversary 
Gala Dinner at The Links at Union Vale.  We were proud to honor three 
outstanding business leaders in the Millbrook community who have been 
long-time supporters of our Club: George T. Whalen III (President and CEO 
of Bank of Millbrook), Mike Flanigan (owner of Reardon Briggs) and Thanasi 
Theodoropoulos (owner of Millbrook Diner). The Keynote Speaker was Cara Mia 
Bacchiochi, the Founder and Executive Directory of Hope On A Mission, 
an organization that Millbrook Rotary proudly supports.

(L-R) Our honorees Thanasi Theodoropoulos, Michael Flanigan, and George 
Whalen III with Millbrook Rotarian Cindie Kish. 

Keynote Speaker, Cara Mia 
Bacchiochi

Millbrook Rotarian and Past President, Jan Miller Jazz pianist, Larry Ham, provided music for the evening.

(L-R) Past Presidents of Millbrook Rotary – Sarah O’Connell-Claitor, David Greenwood, Jimmy Crisp, Cindie Kish, 
Mona Staaf-Gunther, Jan Miller, Ellie Savoy, Bryan Bunch, and David Brinkerhoff (founding member).

5

Millbrook Rotary Club Celebrates
On Saturday, January 28, 2023, the Millbrook Rotary held its 50th Anniversary 
Gala Dinner at The Links at Union Vale.  We were proud to honor three 
outstanding business leaders in the Millbrook community who have been 
long-time supporters of our Club: George T. Whalen III (President and CEO 
of Bank of Millbrook), Mike Flanigan (owner of Reardon Briggs) and Thanasi 
Theodoropoulos (owner of Millbrook Diner). The Keynote Speaker was Cara Mia 
Bacchiochi, the Founder and Executive Director of Hope On A Mission, 
an organization that Millbrook Rotary proudly supports.

(L-R) Our honorees Thanasi Theodoropoulos, Michael Flanigan, and George 
Whalen III with Millbrook Rotarian Cindie Kish. 

Keynote Speaker, Cara Mia 
Bacchiochi

Millbrook Rotarian and Past President, Jan Miller Jazz pianist, Larry Ham, provided music for the evening.

(L-R) Past Presidents of Millbrook Rotary – Sarah O’Connell-Claitor, David Greenwood, Jimmy Crisp, Cindie Kish, 
Mona Staaf-Gunther, Jan Miller, Ellie Savoy, Bryan Bunch, and David Brinkerhoff (founding member).



66

PUBLIC SERVICE INFORMATION
(Unless otherwise noted, the area code is 845)

CHURCHES / PLACES OF WORSHIP
 • Amenia
  Immaculate Conception R.C. Church: 373-8193
           Smithfield Presbyterian Church: 789-1357
            South Amenia Presbyterian Church: 373-9959
            St. Thomas Episcopal Church: 373-9161
 • Clinton
  Cornerstone Bible Fellowship Church: 266-8057
  Evangelical Free Church: 266-5310
  Central Baptist Church, Salt Point: 266-3701
 • LaGrangeville
  All Saints Lutheran Church: 223-5288
  St. Kateri R.C. Church: 227-1710
  Church Valley Bible Fellowship: 724-3984
  Clove Valley Alliance: 724-4015
  Freedom Plains Presbyterian Church: 452-0684
  Full Gospel Church: 452-4673
  Trinity United Methodist Church: 233-3152
 • Millbrook/Washington
  Grace Episcopal Church: 677-3064
  Lyall Memorial Federated Church: 677-3485
  St. Joseph-Immaculate Conception Catholic Church: 677-3422
  St. Peter’s Episcopal Church: 677-9286
 • Pleasant Valley
  His Way Ministries: 635-3508
  Pleasant Valley Methodist Church: 635-3540
  Pleasant Valley Presbyterian Church: 635-3289
  St. Paul’s Episcopal Church: 635-2854
  St. Stanislaus Catholic Church: 635-1700
 • Stanford
  United Church of Christ: 868-2286
 • Union Vale
  John 3:16 Christian Center: 677-0625
  Valley Bible Fellowship Church: 724-3984
  Verbank United Methodist Church: 677-5534

 FOOD PANTRIES
 • Food for Folks - Lyall Memorial Federated Church-Maple Ave, 
            Millbrook, NY 12545  677-3485.  Hours: By appointment.
 • Food of Life - 40 Leedsville Rd, Amenia Union, NY 12501
  373-9161 (Co-located with St. Thomas Episcopal Church) 373-9161
 • Center of Compassion - 52 Mill Street, Dover Plains, NY 12522 
  877-9076, www.rdccenterofcompassion.org
 • Dutchess Outreach-Beverly Close Food Pantry - 
            29 North Hamilton St., Poughkeepsie, NY 12601, 454-3792
 •   North East Community Center - 51 S Center Street, Millerton, NY
           12546 (518) 789-4259
    (continued on next column)

FOOD PANTRIES (CONTINUED)
 •   Pine Plains Community Food Locker - 3023 E Church Street, 
            Pine Plains, NY 12567 (518) 398-7273
 •   Vines & Branches Food Closet - Immaculate Conception Church, 
            4 Lavelle Road, Amenia, NY 12601 373-8193
 •   Stanford Grange Food Pantry - 6043 NY-82, Stanfordville, NY 
      12581 868-1700

HOSPITALS
 • Mid-Hudson Regional Hospital (241 North Rd, Poughkeepsie): 
          483-5000, www.midhudsonregional.org
 • Northern Dutchess Hospital (6511 Springbrook Ave, Rhinebeck):  
         876-3001, www.nuvancehealth.org
 • Sharon Hospital (50 Hospital Hill Rd, Sharon, CT):  860-364-4000, 
          www.nuvancehealth.org
 • Vassar Brothers Medical Center (45 Reade Place, Poughkeepsie): 
          454-8500, www.nuvancehealth.org

LIBRARIES
 • Amenia  (3309 Rte 343, Amenia): 373-8273, 
  www.director@amenialibrary.org 
 • Clinton (1215 Centre Rd., Schultzville):  266-5530,
            www.clinton.lib.ny.us
 • LaGrange Assn. Library (22 Freedom Plains Rd, Poughkeepsie): 
  452-3141, www.laglib.org
 • Mid-Hudson Library System (103 Market St., Poughkeepsie):
   471-6060, www.midhudson.org
 • Millbrook Library (Franklin Ave & Friendly Lane): 677-3611,
  www.millbrooklibrary.org
 • Pleasant Valley Free Library (Main St.): 635-8460,   
  www.pleasantvalleylibrary.org
 • Stanford (Creamery Rd.): 868-1341, www.stanfordlibrary.org 

POLICE (Emergency Dial 911)
 • New York State Police: 677-7300
 • Sheriff of Dutchess County: 486-3800
 • Millbrook Police: 677-8200

POST OFFICES:  800-275-8777, www.usps.com

SENIOR CITIZEN SERVICES
 • Church Alliance of Millbrook (apartments), 677-5910
 • Dial A Ride (transportation to destinations 
  throughout Dutchess Co. & Sharon, CT), 518-592-1399
 • Dutchess County Office for the Aging 
  114 Delafield St., Poughkeepsie:  486-2555
 • Friends of Seniors (free transportation, assistance, etc.): 485-1277
 • Meals on Wheels: Millbrook & Verbank, 677-3485
 • Senior Citizens Club: meets at St. Joseph Parish Hall;
  contact Loretta Koche - 416-7931

Town & Village Offices
Licenses, Permits, Information

Amenia: 373-8118, www.ameniany.gov
Clinton: 266-5721, www.townofclinton.com
LaGrange: 452-1830, www.lagrangeny.org
Millbrook: 677-3939, www.villageofmillbrookny.com
Pleasant Valley: 635-3274, www.pleasantvalley-ny.gov
Stanford: 868-1310, www.townofstanford.org
Union Vale: 724-5600, www.unionvaleny.us
Washington: 677-3419, www.washingtonny.org

Travel, Tourism, Recreation
MILLBROOK ATTRACTIONS
 Cary Institute: www.caryinstitute.org
 Innisfree Garden: www.innisfreegarden.org
 Trevor Zoo: www.trevorzoo.org
 Museum in the Streets: www.millbrookmits.org 
MORE THINGS TO DO
 www.co.dutchess.ny.us/
 (maps & info: Rail Trail, Walkway Over the Hudson, Scenic Tours, etc.)
 www.dutchesstourism.com
 www.travelhudsonvalley.com

This Public Service Section of our Directory provides some information on local services.  Comprehensive Information about organizations 
and services can be found on the following websites or by phoning town and/or village offices.

www.dutchessny.gov (county info)  www.ny.gov (state info)  www.usa.gov (federal info)

Dial 211 to obtain free, confidential information about, and referrals to, health and human services for everyday needs and in times of 
crisis (available 24/7, 365 days a year).  United Way’s 2-1-1 provides information about shelter, food, clothing, employment support, 
childcare, eldercare and more.  In addition, the database that is utilized to refer callers is always available to the public at 
www.hudson211.org (Emergencies, Dial 911)



7



8

MILLBROOK
ANTIQUES

MALL
3301 Franklin Avenue • PO box 637
845-677-9311 • mon-sat 11-5, sun. 12-5

www.millbrookantiquesmall.com

Give us a call today! 845-266-5450

Full Auto Body Shop 
Offering Custom Services
• Collision	Repair
• 24	Hour	Towing
• Vehicle	Restoration
• Custom	Boat	Work
• Big	Rigs-firetrucks,	ambulances,

buses…we	can	handle	them	all!
• Custom	Art	Services-we	work

with	artists	and	skilled	crafters
to	paint	custom	pieces.

• High	attention	to	detail	in	a
small	town	setting.

1930 SALT POINT TURNPIKE, SALT POINT, NY

 Follow us on

Full Auto Body 
Shop Offering 
Custom Services

• Collision Repair
• 24 Hour Towing
• Vehicle Restoration
• Custom Boat Work
• Big Rigs - firetrucks, ambulances, buses . . .
 we can handle them all!
• Custom Art Services - we work with artists and
 skilled crafters to paint custom pieces.
• High attention to detail in a small town setting.

1930 SALT POINT TURNPIKE, SALT POINT, NY

Give us a call today!  845-266-5450

Give us a call today! 845-266-5450

Full Auto Body Shop 
Offering Custom Services
• Collision	Repair
• 24	Hour	Towing
• Vehicle	Restoration
• Custom	Boat	Work
• Big	Rigs-firetrucks,	ambulances,

buses…we	can	handle	them	all!
• Custom	Art	Services-we	work

with	artists	and	skilled	crafters
to	paint	custom	pieces.

• High	attention	to	detail	in	a
small	town	setting.

1930 SALT POINT TURNPIKE, SALT POINT, NY

 Follow us on



9

845-373-9757
4228 Route 22 Wassaic New York

WWW.JACKSAUTOSERVICE.COM
 

foreign AND DOMESTIC AUTO REPAIR
24/7 Towing & Road Side Assistance

 



10

For all your Automotive Needs
Harry Williamson

845-605-1700
info@harrysgarageinc.com

harrysgarageinc.com

Rte. 44
3171 Sharon Turnpike
Millbrook, NY 12545



11



12

5

Connecting you to the resources you need 

Your single point of Incentives & Financing 

contact bringing 
together multiple Workforce Development 

partner agencies— 
we are here to help you 

access the resources Site Selection 
you need to start, 

expand and Permitting, Zoning and Advocacy 
succeed. 

#ThinkDutchess Strategic Marketing & Networking 

Think Dutchess Alliance for Business 
3 Neptune Road, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 

www.thinkdutchess.com 845.463.5400 

Celebrating 35 years of 
Preserving Open Land in Dutchess County

Grace Episcopal Church
Deep Roots, Open Doors

Sunday Service at 8 am & 10 am
Prayer Service on Wednesdays at 11 am

Bible Study at 10 am

Community Programs

3330 FranklinAve•Millbrook,NY•845-677-3064 
www.gracemillbrook.org

Check us out online!

St. Joseph-Immaculate 
Conception Catholic Church 

15 North Ave. 
PO Box 439 • Millbrook NY 12545 

845-677-3422
stjosephmillbrookny.org 

Mass Schedule: 
Saturday: 5 pm 

Vigil 
Sunday:  8 am,  10:15 am, 12 noon 

Confessions:  Saturday 4 - 4:45 pm 

M
M

G

◆ Grace Millbrook Community Preschool
◆ Northeast Dutchess Immigrant Services (NEDIS)
 - free ESL classes, advocacy, and community celebration
◆ Engaging People in Change (EPIC) – youth 
 justice and leadership development
◆ Grace Year – an intentional community for young adults

5

Connecting you to the resources you need 

Your single point of Incentives & Financing 

contact bringing 
together multiple Workforce Development 

partner agencies— 
we are here to help you 

access the resources Site Selection 
you need to start, 

expand and Permitting, Zoning and Advocacy 
succeed. 

#ThinkDutchess Strategic Marketing & Networking 

Think Dutchess Alliance for Business 
3 Neptune Road, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 

www.thinkdutchess.com 845.463.5400 

Celebrating 35 years of 
Preserving Open Land in Dutchess County

Grace Episcopal Church
Deep Roots, Open Doors

Sunday Service at 8 am & 10 am
Prayer Service on Wednesdays at 11 am

Bible Study at 10 am

Community Programs

3330 FranklinAve•Millbrook,NY•845-677-3064 
www.gracemillbrook.org

Check us out online!

St. Joseph-Immaculate 
Conception Catholic Church 

15 North Ave. 
PO Box 439 • Millbrook NY 12545 

845-677-3422
stjosephmillbrookny.org 

Mass Schedule: 
Saturday: 5 pm 

Vigil 
Sunday:  8 am,  10:15 am, 12 noon 

Confessions:  Saturday 4 - 4:45 pm 

M
M

G

5

Connecting you to the resources you need 

Your single point of Incentives & Financing 

contact bringing 
together multiple Workforce Development 

partner agencies— 
we are here to help you 

access the resources Site Selection 
you need to start, 

expand and Permitting, Zoning and Advocacy 
succeed. 

#ThinkDutchess Strategic Marketing & Networking 

Think Dutchess Alliance for Business 
3 Neptune Road, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 

www.thinkdutchess.com 845.463.5400 

Celebrating 35 years of 
Preserving Open Land in Dutchess County

Grace Episcopal Church
Deep Roots, Open Doors

Sunday Service at 8 am & 10 am
Prayer Service on Wednesdays at 11 am

Bible Study at 10 am

Community Programs

3330 FranklinAve•Millbrook,NY•845-677-3064 
www.gracemillbrook.org

Check us out online!

St. Joseph-Immaculate 
Conception Catholic Church 

15 North Ave. 
PO Box 439 • Millbrook NY 12545 

845-677-3422
stjosephmillbrookny.org 

Mass Schedule: 
Saturday: 5 pm 

Vigil 
Sunday:  8 am,  10:15 am, 12 noon 

Confessions:  Saturday 4 - 4:45 pm 

M
M

G



13



14

Cardinal Hayes Home for Children
Compassionate Care for Young People who are Disabled

PO Box CH, St. Joseph Drive
Millbrook, New York 12545

845-677-6363
www.cardinalhayeshome.org

Hayes Day School
Educational Opportunities for Students 

with Special Needs

PO Box CH, 3374 Franklin Avenue
Millbrook, New York 12545

845-677-3251
www.hayesdayschool.org

Operated by Cardinal Hayes School for Special Children
Certified by the NYS Educational Department for Public School Funding

www.caryinstitute.org

• Scientific research
• Public lectures
• Hiking trails

• Nature walks
• Youth programs
• and more...

Discover Ecology

2801 Sharon Tpke. | Millbrook, NY

One of the nation’s 
leading environmental 
research institutes –

in your backyard!



15

 www.millbrook.org  
845-677-8261

A co-educational 
college preparatory 

boarding and day school 
for students in grades 9-12 

Preparing students for 
college and for lives of 

meaning and consequence



16

MUSIC LESSONS
PIANO • CLARINET • SAXOPHONE • VOICE

All Ages • All Styles • All Welcome

JudithMuir.com Judith Muir, M.M.

845 677-5871 imhmuir@gmail.com



17



18

 “ A private club that endeavors to provide a 
relaxed and responsive atmosphere in which 

members may pursue fish, game, and fine dining”

4754 Route 44, Millbrook New York 12545

www.TamarackPreserve.net

(845)-373-7084

9-5 DAILY  |  ROUTE 44, 3047  SHARON TURNPIKE
MILLBROOK, NY12545  |  845-677-9701

orvis.com/sandanona  |  sandanona@orvis.com

STOP IN FOR SHOOTING OR SHOPPING

British Sporting Arms, Ltd.
www.bsaltd.com    info@bsaltd.com

3684 ROUTE 44 • MILLBROOK, NEW YORK 12545

845-677-8303 
PHONE

845-677-5756
FAX

(800) 973-3221

ActiveRidingTrips.com  •  info@activetravelinc.com



19



20













5 MINUTES NORTH OF THE VILLAGE OF MILLBROOK
2 6  W I N G  R O A D  ·  M I L L B R O O K ,  N E W  Y O R K  ·  1 2 5 4 5

Please check website for extended hours in summer and fall. 

Located in the heart of Dutchess County, Millbrook Winery 
sits atop a 130-acre estate with gorgeous views of the Hudson 
Valley. During your visit, we invite you to partake in one of 
our guided wine tastings and sample a variety of our award-
winning wines.  On summer and fall weekends, come enjoy 
lunch from a Food Truck and a glass of wine by the pond, or 
wine on tap and a cheese plate in our Vineyard Taproom.  The 
Wine Country Experience is all here...waiting just for you.

(845) 677-8383 
www.MILLBROOKWINE.com
OPEN SEVEN DAYS A WEEK

12:00 - 5:00 PM

Wine Tastings · Food Trucks · Jazz Concerts



21



22

45 Front Street • Millbrook, NY • 845.677.3311 • Open every day

villagewinemillbrook.com

a liquor 
   locavore?

are you

You can be.
asks...

Sta
nfo

rdv
ille

Millb
roo

k

An
cra

m

Free local delivery  •  Gift wrapping  •  Quantity discounts

FRESH FROM OUR FARM
Chickens, Pheasants, Ducks, Geese, Turkeys & Venison

A UNIQUE SHOP FOR 
CUSTOM-CUT PRIME MEATS

Steaks • Chops • Boneless Leg of Lamb 
Crown Roasts • Prime Rib • Fresh or Smoked Hams

Our Own Smokehouse 
Specialty Meats & Sausages

CRAFT BEERS & BEER ON TAP!
ITALIAN SPECIALTIES:

Cheeses, Pastas, Olive Oil, Vinegars
Also LOCAL Breads, Vegetables, Honey, Jams, 

Grains & More!
Follow us on Instagram

www.quattros.net

VISIT OUR FARM STORE
Rte. 44 Pleasant Valley, NY

845-635-2018
Quattro’s Ice Cream Bar

Open April-October

Poultry Farm & Gourmet Market

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK 
32 Front Street 

Millbrook, New York  
(845) 677-3471

maronasmarket.com

M
ILLB RO O K G

AS

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK 
32 Front Street 

Millbrook, New York  
(845) 677-3471

maronasmarket.com

M
ILLB RO O K G

AS



23

Hudson Valley Fresh
Visit our website 

www.hudsonvalleyfresh.com

Refreshingly Local

23

F 
O 
O 
D 
&  
B 
E 
V 
E 
R 
A 
G 
E

www.arlingtonwine.net Delivery & Shipping

CP TO PICK UP
Hudson Valley Fresh
2021-22 ON PAGE 20



24

(845) 677-9811

Victor Soltis, dds

office hours
by appointment

PO Box 824
3302 Franklin Ave

Millbrook, NY  12545

Selected as one of the Hudson Valley’s

TOP DENTISTS
DR. JASON NICOLETTI
Dr. Jason Nicoletti specializes in

Family & Cosmetic Dentistry
DENTALBRILLIANCE.COM

Welcoming new patients
for all phases of dentistry.

266 New Hackensack Road
Wappingers Falls, NY 12590

845 452 8410
3302 Franklin Avenue | Millbrook, NY 12545

845-677-5366

24

F 
O 
O 
D 
&  
B 
E 
V 
E 
R 
A 
G 
E

H 
E 
A 
L 
T 
H 
 
P 
R 
O 
D 
U 
C 
T 
S 
&  
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

Millbrook 
FaMily Medicine

HEALTHCARE FOR CHILDREN & ADULTS

Margaret Coughlan MD
845-677-6767

Millbrook 
acupuncture

Therese Balagna L-Ac
845-677-8885

S & S pSychotherapy
Joseph Szost LCSWR     

Warren Skov LCSWR, CASAC
845-227-8903

3712 ROUTE 44  MILLBROOK 
(MABBETTSVILLE)  

(845) 677-9811

Victor Soltis, dds

office hours
by appointment

PO Box 824
3302 Franklin Ave

Millbrook, NY  12545

S. T. Grennell, D.D.S., L.L.C.
S

2755 Route 82
(5 miles south of Millbrook)

Phone: 845-677-0313
Fax: 845-677-1095

Mailing Address: PO Box 153, Billings, NY 12510

Dr. Jason Nicoletti
Pick up ad from

2021-22
Page 23

24

F 
O 
O 
D 
&  
B 
E 
V 
E 
R 
A 
G 
E

H 
E 
A 
L 
T 
H 
 
P 
R 
O 
D 
U 
C 
T 
S 
&  
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

Millbrook 
FaMily Medicine

HEALTHCARE FOR CHILDREN & ADULTS

Margaret Coughlan MD
845-677-6767

Millbrook 
acupuncture

Therese Balagna L-Ac
845-677-8885

S & S pSychotherapy
Joseph Szost LCSWR     

Warren Skov LCSWR, CASAC
845-227-8903

3712 ROUTE 44  MILLBROOK 
(MABBETTSVILLE)  

(845) 677-9811

Victor Soltis, dds

office hours
by appointment

PO Box 824
3302 Franklin Ave

Millbrook, NY  12545

S. T. Grennell, D.D.S., L.L.C.
S

2755 Route 82
(5 miles south of Millbrook)

Phone: 845-677-0313
Fax: 845-677-1095

Mailing Address: PO Box 153, Billings, NY 12510

Dr. Jason Nicoletti
Pick up ad from

2021-22
Page 23



25

R.A. Nilsen Construction 

   Making homes look great and function better since 1978 

www.robertnilsEN.COM 845.494.5561 



26

GECONSTRUCTION

Masonry Stonework, Concrete Work & Landscaping

FULLY INSURED    ✦    FACEBOOK.COM/GE CONSTRUCTION  ✦ FREE ESTIMATES

845.380.1427
geconstruction88@gmail.com

You Imagine It & I Will Build It
Commercial and Residential Construction

From Foundations to Roofing

GE does: all interior, paint, tape, sheetrock, tile, kitchens, additions, walls, fireplace,  
floors etc., exterior chimney, windows, doors, storm doors, stone walls, concrete halls,  

concrete slabs, patios, retaining walls, all kinds of gardening . . . .  he and his crew cover all.

Over 15 Years
of Experience!

Oscar GOnzalez-estrada
Owner

GE CONSTRUCTION



27



28

Generator Sales • Service • Installation
We service all brands of generators 

24/7 emergency response

Call for a free estimate 
today… (518) 398-0810
40 Myrtle Avenue,  Pine Plains, NY    
bcigenerator@gmail.com • bcigenerator.com

WHENEVER THERE’S AN OUTAGE, YOUR  
KOHLER® GENERATOR KEEPS YOUR LIGHTS ON, 
YOUR FRIDGE COLD AND YOUR HOUSE COZY. 

Call for a free estimate today....
518.398.0810

www.berlinghoffelectric.com

Generator 
Sales • Service • Warranty**  MMoonniittoorriinngg  SSooffttwwaarree  --  GGeett  aalleerrttss  

aanndd  mmaannaaggee  yyoouurr  ggeenneerraattoorr  ffrroomm  
aannyy  wwhheerree  tthhrroouugghh  ccoommppuutteerr  oorr  
ssmmaarrtt  pphhoonnee  aapppplliiccaattiioonn

**

Contractors please call for special trade pricing



29

KJM Excavating, Landscaping & Welding, Ltd.
PO BOX 201 • MILLBROOK, NY 12545

914-474-7621
 COMPLETE SITE WORK KJMEXCAVATING.COM ESTATE / EQUINE
  KYLE@KJMEXCAVATING.COM

ARENAS / PONDS / ROADS / SEPTICS
ROCK REMOVAL / TRUCKING / WELDING

LAND CLEARING / FOREST MANAGEMENT
ON-SITE MATERIAL SCREENING

29

H
O 
M 
E 
 
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

Todd R. Yerks
Owner/Operator

More than just television. 
Much more.

Bruce
Television, Inc.

Single Remote Control Simplicity

PO Box 357
220 Old Rt. 22
Wassaic, NY 12592

845-373-4444
www.brucetv.net

brucetvsystems@gmail.com

Your local Full Service Oil & 
Propane Company.

Serving the area since 1927.

Tel: 800.553.2234
Fax: 845.877.3474

WWW.GMTAYLOROIL.COM
WWW.TAYLORPROPANE.COM

 Dover Plains Pine Plains
 845.877.9343 518.398.7136

 Millbrook Pawling Millerton
 845.677.9955 845.855.5300 518.789.7600

Tel: 518-789-9000

KENT
G  l  a  s  s

5921 N. Elm Avenue
Millerton, NY 12546

kentglass@gmail.com
www.kentglass.net

Residential • Commercial



30

COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL
Free Estimates - Fully Insured

845-677-9943
PO Box 1278

Millbrook, NY  12545

30

H
O 
M 
E 
 
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

MILLBROOK SELF STORAGE

Located at
26 North Avenue

Millbrook, NY 12545

Call 677-6020 for information

Wood - Gas - Pellet  STOVES
845-635-3132  heatsurvivalinc@gmail.com

1785 Rte. 44 Pleasant Valley, NY 12569

Millbrook 
Electrical Contracting

Powered by Excellence

MICHAEL A. SHULTZ
Licensed and Insured

845.677.0445 office

845.235.3284 cell

mikemillbrookelec@lippoliselectric.com

PO BOX 367 • MILLBROOK, NEW YORK 12545

COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL
Free Estimates - Fully Insured

845-677-9943
PO Box 1278

Millbrook, NY  12545

30

H
O 
M 
E 
 
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

MILLBROOK SELF STORAGE

Located at
26 North Avenue

Millbrook, NY 12545

Call 677-6020 for information

Wood - Gas - Pellet  STOVES
845-635-3132  heatsurvivalinc@gmail.com

1785 Rte. 44 Pleasant Valley, NY 12569

Millbrook 
Electrical Contracting

Powered by Excellence

MICHAEL A. SHULTZ
Licensed and Insured

845.677.0445 office

845.235.3284 cell

mikemillbrookelec@lippoliselectric.com

PO BOX 367 • MILLBROOK, NEW YORK 12545

COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL
Free Estimates - Fully Insured

845-677-9943
PO Box 1278

Millbrook, NY  12545



31

Services

Propane • Heating Oil • Kerosene

Diesel Fuel • Gasoline

Full Service

Heating System Installations

24 Hour Emergency Service

www.crownenergycorp.com

Millerton Office

518-789-3014
Pleasant Valley Office

845-635-2400

You will be right in your comfort zone 

with Crown Energy Corp!



32

845-430-4883 firstclasspaving.com
NEW ROAD BASE 10X50 $1,499

• Grading • Excavation • Private Roads • Hot Tar Chip
• Drainage • Lane Way Grading 

ALL PHASES OF ASPHALT & EXCAVATION SERVICES
DRIVEWAYS • ROADWAYS • PARKING LOTS

NEW ROAD BASE INSTALLATION
ITS ALL

ABOUT THAT
BASE

GRAVEL & EXCAVATION ALL TYPES OF GRAVEL DELIVERED
& INSTALLED

See Our Reviews On

A+ RATING

BEFORE

AFTER

Is your driveway muddy?
Call your muddy buddy

today and save $

845-430-4883 firstclasspaving.com
NEW ASPHALT 10X50 STARTING AT $2,499

• Installation • Road Way 
• Parking Lots • Seal Coating
• Patch Work • Commercial 

• Residential
ASK ABOUT OUR UP TO

80,000 LB COMPACTION TEST
POT HOLE
PATROL

★

★

F I R S T  C L A S SF I R S T  C L A S SF I R S T  C L A S S
P A V I N G

PAVING & SEAL COATING
LOCK IN YOUR
RATES TODAY

See Our Reviews On

EARLY SPRING EARLY SPRING 
INSTALLATION AVAILABLEINSTALLATION AVAILABLE
Call now to schedule your

appointment
BEFORE

AFTER

845-430-4883 firstclasspaving.com
NEW ASPHALT 10X50 STARTING AT $2,499

• Installation • Road Way
• Parking Lots • Seal Coating
• Patch Work • Commercial

• Residential
ASK ABOUT OUR UP TO

80,000 LB COMPACTION TESTPOT HOLE
PATROL

★

★

F I R S T  C L A S SF I R S T  C L A S SF I R S T  C L A S S
P A V I N G

PAVING & SEAL COATING
LOCK IN YOUR
RATES TODAY

See Our Reviews On

CALL NOW!
 to schedule 

your appointment

BEFORE

AFTER

Is your driveway muddy?
Call your muddy buddy

today and save $

845-430-4883 firstclasspaving.com
NEW ASPHALT 10X50 STARTING AT $2,499

• Installation • Road Way 
• Parking Lots • Seal Coating
• Patch Work • Commercial 

• Residential
ASK ABOUT OUR UP TO

80,000 LB COMPACTION TEST
POT HOLE
PATROL

★

★

F I R S T  C L A S SF I R S T  C L A S SF I R S T  C L A S S
P A V I N G

PAVING & SEAL COATING
LOCK IN YOUR
RATES TODAY

See Our Reviews On

EARLY SPRING EARLY SPRING 
INSTALLATION AVAILABLEINSTALLATION AVAILABLE
Call now to schedule your

appointment
BEFORE

AFTER

845-430-4883 firstclasspaving.com
NEW ROAD BASE 10X50 $1,499

• Grading • Excavation • Private Roads • Hot Tar Chip
• Drainage • Lane Way Grading 

ALL PHASES OF ASPHALT & EXCAVATION SERVICES
DRIVEWAYS • ROADWAYS • PARKING LOTS

NEW ROAD BASE INSTALLATION
ITS ALL

ABOUT THAT
BASE

GRAVEL & EXCAVATION ALL TYPES OF GRAVEL DELIVERED
& INSTALLED

See Our Reviews On

A+ RATING

BEFORE

AFTER

845-430-4883 firstclasspaving.com
NEW ROAD BASE 10X50 $1,499

• Grading • Excavation • Private Roads • Hot Tar Chip
• Drainage • Lane Way Grading 

ALL PHASES OF ASPHALT & EXCAVATION SERVICES
DRIVEWAYS • ROADWAYS • PARKING LOTS

NEW ROAD BASE INSTALLATION
ITS ALL

ABOUT THAT
BASE

GRAVEL & EXCAVATION ALL TYPES OF GRAVEL DELIVERED
& INSTALLED

See Our Reviews On

A+ RATING

BEFORE

AFTER

845-430-4883 firstclasspaving.com
NEW ROAD BASE 10X50 $1,499

• Grading • Excavation • Private Roads • Hot Tar Chip
• Drainage • Lane Way Grading 

ALL PHASES OF ASPHALT & EXCAVATION SERVICES
DRIVEWAYS • ROADWAYS • PARKING LOTS

NEW ROAD BASE INSTALLATION
ITS ALL

ABOUT THAT
BASE

GRAVEL & EXCAVATION ALL TYPES OF GRAVEL DELIVERED
& INSTALLED

See Our Reviews On

A+ RATING

BEFORE

AFTER

845-430-4883 firstclasspaving.com
NEW ROAD BASE 10X50 $1,499

• Grading • Excavation • Private Roads • Hot Tar Chip
• Drainage • Lane Way Grading 

ASK US ABOUT OUR EXCAVATION SERVICES
DRIVEWAYS • ROADWAYS • PARKING LOTS

NEW ROAD BASE INSTALLATIONITS ALL
ABOUT THAT

BASE

F I R S T  C L A S SF I R S T  C L A S SF I R S T  C L A S S
P A V I N G

GRAVEL & EXCAVATION
ALL TYPES OF GRAVEL DELIVERED

& INSTALLED

See Our Reviews On

A+ RATING

BEFORE

AFTER

Is your driveway muddy?

Call your m
uddy buddy

today and $ave

845-430-4883 firstclasspaving.com
NEW ROAD BASE 10X50 $1,499

• Grading • Excavation • Private Roads • Hot Tar Chip
• Drainage • Lane Way Grading 

ASK US ABOUT OUR EXCAVATION SERVICES
DRIVEWAYS • ROADWAYS • PARKING LOTS

NEW ROAD BASE INSTALLATIONITS ALL
ABOUT THAT

BASE

F I R S T  C L A S SF I R S T  C L A S SF I R S T  C L A S S
P A V I N G

GRAVEL & EXCAVATION
ALL TYPES OF GRAVEL DELIVERED

& INSTALLED

See Our Reviews On

A+ RATING

BEFORE

AFTER

Is your driveway muddy?

Call your m
uddy buddy

today and $ave

845-430-4883 firstclasspaving.com
NEW ROAD BASE 10X50 $1,499

• Grading • Excavation • Private Roads • Hot Tar Chip
• Drainage • Lane Way Grading 

ASK US ABOUT OUR EXCAVATION SERVICES
DRIVEWAYS • ROADWAYS • PARKING LOTS

NEW ROAD BASE INSTALLATIONITS ALL
ABOUT THAT

BASE

F I R S T  C L A S SF I R S T  C L A S SF I R S T  C L A S S
P A V I N G

GRAVEL & EXCAVATION
ALL TYPES OF GRAVEL DELIVERED

& INSTALLED

See Our Reviews On

A+ RATING

BEFORE

AFTER

Is your driveway muddy?

Call your m
uddy buddy

today and $ave

845-430-4883 firstclasspaving.com
NEW ROAD BASE 10X50 $1,499

• Grading • Excavation • Private Roads • Hot Tar Chip
• Drainage • Lane Way Grading 

ASK US ABOUT OUR EXCAVATION SERVICES
DRIVEWAYS • ROADWAYS • PARKING LOTS

NEW ROAD BASE INSTALLATIONITS ALL
ABOUT THAT

BASE

F I R S T  C L A S SF I R S T  C L A S SF I R S T  C L A S S
P A V I N G

GRAVEL & EXCAVATION
ALL TYPES OF GRAVEL DELIVERED

& INSTALLED

See Our Reviews On

A+ RATING

BEFORE

AFTER

Is your driveway muddy?

Call your m
uddy buddy

today and $ave

845-430-4883 firstclasspaving.com
NEW ROAD BASE 10X50 $1,499

• Grading • Excavation • Private Roads • Hot Tar Chip
• Drainage • Lane Way Grading 

ALL PHASES OF ASPHALT & EXCAVATION SERVICES
DRIVEWAYS • ROADWAYS • PARKING LOTS

NEW ROAD BASE INSTALLATION
ITS ALL

ABOUT THAT
BASE

GRAVEL & EXCAVATION ALL TYPES OF GRAVEL DELIVERED
& INSTALLED

See Our Reviews On

A+ RATING

BEFORE

AFTER

Is your driveway muddy?

Call your m
uddy buddy

today and $ave



33

From Garden to Table, you’ll find it at Paley’s

48

R
E
T
A
I
L
S
T 
O 
R 
E 
S

D I S T I N C T I V E ,  C U S T O M  K I T C H E N  A N D  B A T H  R E M O D E L I N G

I N  T H E  H U D S O N  V A L L E Y  S I N C E  1 9 9 7 .

W W W . R H I N E B E C K K I T C H E N A N D B A T H . C O M

F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N  O N  O U R  N E W  R E M O T E  Z O O M  C L I E N T  M E E T I N G S , V I S I T  U S  O N L I N E :

R H I N E B E C K  S H O W R O O M  |  6 7 8 3  R O U T E  9  |  R H I N E B E C K ,  N Y  1 2 5 7 2  |  8 4 5 - 8 7 6 - 7 9 3 6

C O X S A C K I E  S H O W R O O M  |  2 3 0  M A N S I O N  S T .  |  C O X S A C K I E ,  N Y  1 2 0 5 1  |  5 1 8 - 7 3 1 - 2 8 8 8

O P E N  B Y  A P P O I N T M E N T ,  F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N ,  P L E A S E  V I S I T  U S  O N L I N E :

W W W . R H I N E B E C K K I T C H E N A N D B A T H . C O M



34



35

3286  / 3280 Franklin Avenue, Millbrook  845. 677. 6100
www.brytenailspa.com  @bryte.nailspa.millbrook / www.tytemedispa.com  @tyte.medispa.millbrook

A luxurious nailspa to indulge in
at the heart of Millbrook.

Cutting-edge skin, body and
wellness services.



36

Hair Design for Men and Women

Personalized Hair Design
Dimensional Coloring-Perms

Franklin Avenue
Millbrook, NY 12545

845-677-9616
Toni Ann Cina

Proprietor

A Salon Where Beauty Begins from Within

M A R I O N
S A L O N I  S P A

S T Y L E
we live it.  we breathe it.   we create it.

Sycamore Square | 2510 Route 44
Salt Point, NY 12578
845.635.1626

  www.marionsalonspa.com

M A R I O N
S A L O N I  S P A

S T Y L E
we live it.  we breathe it.   we create it.

Sycamore Square | 2510 Route 44
Salt Point, NY 12578
845.635.1626

  www.marionsalonspa.com

M A R I O N
S A L O N I  S P A

S T Y L E
we live it.  we breathe it.   we create it.

Sycamore Square | 2510 Route 44
Salt Point, NY 12578
845.635.1626

  www.marionsalonspa.com

Professional Hair Styling
 Coloring • Highlighting

for Men & Women

lm
NEUMA Hair Products
Organic & Sustainable

Debra Dillinger
845-605-1555

134 Church Street • Millbrook, NY 12545

Church Street Salon

HOURS
MON-FRI 9:30-7:00

SAT 10:00-7:00
CLOSED SUNDAY



37

Michael Bautista, CFP®, ChFC, CLU 
Certified Financial PlannerTM

Aspire Financial Group
85 Civic Center Plaza 
Suite 202
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601                      
Tel: (845) 475-3372
Fax: (845) 473-2760
Cell: (518) 441- 4457 
mbautista@aspire-financialgroup.com 

Nicholas Galente, MBA
Financial Consultant

Aspire Financial Group
85 Civic Center Plaza - Suite 202
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601
Tel: 845-475-3260
Fax: 845-473-2760
Cell: 914-325-1914
ngalente@aspire-financialgroup.com

Securities offered through AXA Advisors, LLC (NY, NY 212-314-4600), member FINRA, SIPC. Investment 
advisory products and services offered through AXA Advisors, LLC, an investment advisor registered with 
the SEC. Annuity and insurance products offered through AXA Network, LLC. Aspire Financial Group is not a 
registered investment advisor and is not owned or operated by AXA Advisors, LLC or its affiliates.

Danielle’s
Hair Design

3295 Franklin Avenue, Millbrook, New York 12545

845.605.1600

Danielle Swartz, Owner

37

P 
E 
R 
S 
O 
N 
A 
L  
C 
A 
R 
E

P 
R 
O 
F 
E 
S 
S 
I 
O 
N 
A 
L  
&  
B 
U 
S 
I 
N 
E 
S 
S  
S 
E 
R 
V 
I 
C 
E 
S

Danielle’s Hair Design
Pick up ad from

2021-22
page 32

James P. Wetzold, CPA, PLLC

Can help with your tax needs from 
simple to complex.

Over 35 years experience providing  
a broad range of Federal, State and  

local income tax compliance, 
consulting and dispute resolution 

services for:

• Individuals
• Small Businesses
• Trust and Estates

• Corporations
• Partnerships

www.jpwetzold.com
845-677-4040

516-298-3517 (Mobile)

jim@jpwetzold.com



38

William A. Smith & Son 
Insurance

C. DeForest Howland

dhowland@wasmithandson.com

845-485-6300
www.wasmithandson.com

Millbrook  •  Poughkeepsie



39

dba  George T. Whalen Insurance



40



41

OFFSET  DIGITAL COLOR 
LETTERPRESS  EMBOSSING  DIE CUTTING

CENTRALPRESS.BIZ

PO BOX AAA • 3293 FRANKLIN AVENUE

 MILLBROOK, NEW YORK  12545

845-677-3868 

Central Press

Where printing is not just a product, it’s a service

Connecting you to the 
resources you need to grow

Workforce Development

A single point of contact bringing together ten 
partner organizations—we are here to help you 
access the resources you need to start, expand, 
and succeed!  

Incentives & Financing

Site Selection

Strategic Marketing & Networking

Permitting, Zoning and Advocacy

Contact Us: 
www.thinkdutchess.com

Think Dutchess Alliance for Business 
3 Neptune Road, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

845.463.5400

Your single point of 
contact bringing 

together multiple 
partner agencies—

we are here to help you 
access the resources 

you need to start, 
expand and 

succeed.  

#ThinkDutchess

Connecting you to the resources you need

Think Dutchess Alliance for Business 
3 Neptune Road, Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

www.thinkdutchess.com  845.463.5400



42

845-380-7621
atreies@gmail.com

 s Flower Grower

 s Event Florist

flowerboxmillbrook.com

flowerboxmillbrookny@gmail.com

19 North Mabbettsville Road  s  Millbrook, New York 12545

Whether you’re looking to buy or sell 
a residential home, land, mult-units, 
business or commercial property,

Zengen Real Estate has you covered!

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY,
RESTAURANTS, BARS, DELIS, PIZZA, BAGEL,

BANQUET FACILITIES, RESORTS, RETAIL, 
MOTELS, GAS STATIONS, 

ICE CREAM, LAUNDROMATS, MARINAS, 
FARMS, CONSTRUCTION, 

AUTO REPAIR SHOPS 
& MORE!

ZengenRealEstate.com 
HudsonValleyBusinessBrokers.com

845-224-8005
25 Goodwin Lane, Stanfordville, NY 12581

Rosalie Fegan
Independent Senior Associate

Employee Benefits, Small Business and CDLP Specialist

Millbrook, New York 12545

845-546-1243
rbfegan.wearelegalshield.com



43

Dan Kessler
Sharon Mahar
Gary Martin
Marina Schindler
Ann Simmons
Carey Whalen
Ann Wilkinson

Candace Anderson
James Augustine 
Brittany Arico
Ryan Arket
Marie-Laure Collins
Patricia Cortese
Anne Elmes
H.W. ‘Zipp’ Guernsey III



44

The Fountains at Millbrook
Best Senior Living in Dutchess County 

Monthly Rental Community with Cottages and Apartments 
on 200 beautiful wooded acres.    

 79 Flint Road, Millbrook, NY │ 845-677-8550 
watermarkcommunities.com 

Independent Living & Assisted Living 



45

R. W. CIFERRI, INC.
~ Since 1906 ~

Apartment Rentals in Village

Phone: 845-677-8180
Fax: 845-677-8180

Millbrook, NY 12545

45

R
E
A
L

E
S
T
A
T
E

Houlihan Lawrence / 
Ellie Savoy

Central Press to add 
new ad

ADVERTISE IN THE
2024-2025 EDITION OF THIS

BUSINESS DIRECTORY!

VISIT:
www.MillbrookRotaryDirectory.com

CONTACT:
email: info@millbrookrotary.org

ELLEN “ELLIE” SAVOY
Associate Real Estate Broker

1325 Route 55 Lagrangeville, New York 12540

S I N C E  1 8 8 8

Mobile: 845.546.2151
Email: ESavoy@HoulihanLawrence.com

Website: EllieSavoy.HoulihanLawrence.com

“EXPECT A FIRST CLASS EXPERIENCE”



46

19th CENTURY COOKING 
 IN THE WOOD FIRED  

BRICK OVEN  

OPEN FOR DINNER  

TUESDAY-SATURDAY 5-9  

CALL FOR RESERVATION 677 6956  

WWW.THEMILLBROOKCAFE.COM  

19th CENTURY COOKING 
 IN THE WOOD FIRED  

BRICK OVEN  

OPEN FOR DINNER  

TUESDAY-SATURDAY 5-9  

CALL FOR RESERVATION 677 6956  

WWW.THEMILLBROOKCAFE.COM  

OPEN FOR DINNER TUESDAY- SATURDAY 5-9

CALL FOR RESERVATION 677-6956

WWW.THEMILLBROOKCAFE.COM

Est. 2012

Hours
Mon 3-9

Tues - Thurs 12-9
Fri & Sat 12-10

Sun 9-9

www.ironfurnacerestaurant.com 
Find Us on Facebook

845-605-1400Iron Furnace
RESTAURANT  TAPROOM

The

ROUTE 82 • VERBANK, NY 12585

“The Meeting Place” for Great Food
6 am - 9 pm
677-5319677-5319

Your Hosts Debbie & Thanasi

MILLBROOK DINER

46

OPEN FOR DINNER TUESDAY- SATURDAY 5-9

CALL FOR RESERVATION 677-6956

WWW.THEMILLBROOKCAFE.COM

R
E
S 
T 
A 
U 
R 
A 
N 
T 
S

“The Meeting Place” for Great Food
6 am - 9 pm
677-5319

Your Hosts Debbie & Thanasi

MILLBROOK DINER

ADVERTISE IN THE
2024-2025 EDITION OF THIS

BUSINESS DIRECTORY!

VISIT:
www.MillbrookRotaryDirectory.com

CONTACT:
email: info@millbrookrotary.org



47

Café
Les Baux

French Bistro

152 Church Street
Millbrook, NY 12545

(845) 677-8166
www.CafeLesBaux.com

Zagat Rated #1 French Bistro 
in Dutchess & Westchester Counties 

Casual Dining with
a Great Bar
2 Ethan Allen Street

Lakeville, CT

860-596-4227
www.blackrabbitbarandgrille.com

Bakery ~ Cafe ~ Bar

Great Cape

3330 NY-343, Amenia, NY 12501
845-789-1300 I greatcapebaking@hotmail.com

www.greatcapebaking.com

We believe our products are only  
as good as the ingredients we use



48

BOOKS • TOYS
SMALL GIFTS

WE HAVE WHAT 
YOU NEED!

SPECIAL ORDERS,
Quick Turn Around

We’re here for you!



49



50

Country Gardeners Florist

P.O. Box 642, 5 Railroad Plaza
Millerton, NY 12546

(518) 789- 6440
email: Jscasso@taconic.net

www.countrygardenersflorist.com



51

The Barn Thrift Shop 845-635-9630

1416 Route 44, Pleasant Valley

Barn Again  845-473-1501

353 Dutchess Turnpike (Route 44),

Poughkeepsie

Hours: Monday - Saturday 10am -5pm

Reduce, Reuse, Recycle & Rejoice!

Thebarnthriftshop.com  

LAWN & GARDEN EQUIPMENTHARDWARE

Hardware • Paint • Housewares
3265 Franklin Avenue
Millbrook, NY 12545

845-677-8201

www.reardonbriggshardware.com

Sales • Parts • Service
2448 Route 44

Pleasant Valley, NY 12569

845-677-3100

www.reardonbriggs.com

51

R
E
T
A
I
L

S
T 
O 
R 
E 
S

LAWN & GARDEN EQUIPMENTHARDWARE

Hardware • Paint • Housewares
3265 Franklin Avenue
Millbrook, NY 12545

845-677-8201

www.reardonbriggshardware.com

Sales • Parts • Service
2448 Route 44

Pleasant Valley, NY 12569

845-677-3100

www.reardonbriggs.com

UNCLE AL’S
THRIFT SCHOOL

Central Press has text change



52



53

WAKE

ROBIN

INN

PARTIES   WEDDINGS   
ROOMS

860 | 435-2000
106 SHARON
LAKEVILLE
www.wakerobininn.com

WAKE
ROBIN
INN

Hilltop
Celebration 

Destination ~ 
Weddings, Retreats, 

Private Parties

38 Rooms & Suites

860-435-2000

wakerobininn.comHILLTOP  WEDDINGS, RETREATS, 38 ROOMS

 wakerobininn.com   860-435-2000 

WAKE ROBIN INN



54

Millbrook
2022
2023

54

Millbrook
2022
2023

FOOD for the hungry. COMMUNITY FRIDGE in our local Library. 
FUNDS to Fight Polio. DICTIONARIES for Third-Graders. SHELTER 
BOX for disaster relief. COAT DRIVE for those in need. ROAD 
CLEANUPS to benefit our environment. BOOKS for Eighth Grade 
Graduates. VOLUNTEER where help is needed. AND MUCH MORE.



55

ROTARY’S AREAS OF FOCUS to make a greater impact locally and globally



56

YEARS OF SERVICE ABOVE SELF 
         A look back at Millbrook Rotarians 
         “Doing Good in the World”

Founded January 31, 1973



57



58



59



60

“I write to brag a little and to 
express my thanks!

“My daughter, Olivia, had an 
amazing time at RYLA last June, 
and was inspired to apply for 
Junior Counselor.  Last night, 
after the selection process, 
she was selected to be a RYLA 
JC!  Thank you to our club for 
sponsoring RYLA. It has been a 
wonderful leadership experience 
for Olivia! “   
 With appreciation,
 Brian



61

“We are inspired by your gift to The 
Center for the Prevention of Child 
Abuse and wanted to send a note 
to thank you. It is because of the 
generosity of people like you that we 
can continue to empower, protect, and 
advocate for the children in our com-
munity to keep them safe from abuse. 

“On behalf of the staff and board of 
The Center for the Prevention of Child 
Abuse, I thank you for being a hero for 
kids.”
 With gratitude,
 Rachel Johnson
 Director of Development



6262

 Alphabetical Index of Advertisers

1st Class Paving and Excavating » 32

2 Bear Arms » 18

Absolute Precision Chimney » 32

AC Gunsmithing LLC » 20

Active Riding Trips » 18

Aireserv Heating and Air Conditioning » 31

Animal Farm Foundation » 8

Arlington Wine and Liquor » 23

Arthur Freehill, CPA, PC » 37

Aspire Financial Group » 37

Associated Lightning Rod Company, Inc. » 31

Associates Golf Car » 19

Bank of Millbrook » Inside Front Cover

Barn Thrift Shop » 51

Bayhorse Gazebos & Barns » 50

BCI Generator Sales and Service » 28

Black Rabbit Bar and Grille » 47

British Sporting Arms, Ltd. » 18

Bruce Television » 29

Bryte Nails and Tyte Medispa » 35

Café Les Baux » 47

Cardinal Hayes Home for Children » 14

Carstar New Country Collision Center, Inc. » 10

Cary Institute of Ecosystem Studies » 14

Central Press » 41

Church Street Salon » 36

Churchill Building Company, LLC » 25

Citrine Salon » 36

Computer Experts » 42

Corcoran Real Estate » 44

Country Gardeners Florist » 50

Craig Austin Dermatology » 63

Creel and Gow » 49

Crisp Architects » Back Cover

Crown Energy Corp. » 31

Daffodils Gift Shoppe » 48

Danielle’s Hair Design » 37

Designer Finds of Millerton » 50

Dingee’s Towing » 8

Dr. Jason Nicoletti (DDS) » 24

Dr. S. T. Grennell, D.D.S, LLC » 24

Dr. Victor Soltis, DDS » 24

Ducillo Construction » 29

Dutchess Day School » 15

Dutchess Land Conservancy » 11

Houlihan Lawrence / Ellie Savoy » 45

Elyse Harney Real Estate » 42

Empire Plumbing and Heating » 32

Feeney Coach and Motorworks » 10

Flower Box  » 42

Fountains at Millbrook » 44

Four Brothers Pizza » 46

Fox and Hare Salon » 36

Friendly Honda » 9

Gabby Grace Landscaping & Masonry » 34

GE Construction » 26

George T. Whalen Insurance / Marshall & Sterling » 39

George T. Whalen Real Estate » 43

Glencar Water Gardens and Lighting, Inc. » 33

Global Self Storage» Inside Back Cover

GP Electric » 30

Grace Episcopal Church » 12

Great Cape Baking » 47

Harry’s Garage » 10

Havens Real Estate » 45

Hayes Day School » 14

Heat Survival » 30

Herrington’s » 52

Himalayan Spa Studio » 36

Home Organizer » 32

Hudson Valley Fresh » 23

Hunt & Harvest » 21

Hunt & Harvest Provisions » 20

HW Guernsey Real Estate/Compass » 43

Interlaken Inn » 53

Iron Furnace Restaurant and Tap Room » 46

J. McLaughlin » 48

Jack’s Auto Service, Inc. » 9

James P. Wetzold, CPA » 37

JTR Transportation » 53

Judith Muir - Music Lessons » 16

Juniper » 48

Kent Glass » 29

KJM Excavating, Landscaping & Welding, Ltd. » 29

Lakeville Journal / Millerton Inn » 47

LegalShield » 42

Litchfield Bancorp » 39

LMH Appraisal » 45

MARC Foundation » 13

Marco Boscardin & Sons, Inc. » 30

Marion Salon Spa » 36

Marona’s Market » 22
   continued on page 63

62

 Alphabetical Index of Advertisers

2 Bear Arms » 18

Absolute Precision Chimney » 32

AC Gunsmithing LLC » 20

Active Riding Trips » 18

Aireserv Heating and Air Conditioning » 31

Animal Farm Foundation » 8

Arlington Wine and Liquor » 23

Arthur Freehill, CPA, PC » 37

Aspire Financial Group » 37

Associated Lightning Rod Company, Inc. » 31

Associates Golf Car » 19

Bank of Millbrook » Inside Front Cover

Barn Thrift Shop » 51

Bayhorse Gazebos & Barns » 50

BCI Generator Sales and Service » 28

Black Rabbit Bar and Grille » 47

British Sporting Arms, Ltd. » 18

Bruce Television » 29

Bryte Nails and Tyte Medispa » 35

Café Les Baux » 47

Cardinal Hayes Home for Children » 14

Carstar New Country Collision Center, Inc. » 10

Cary Institute of Ecosystem Studies » 14

Central Press » 41

Church Street Salon » 36

Churchill Building Company, LLC » 25

Citrine Salon » 36

Computer Experts » 42

Corcoran Real Estate » 44

Country Gardeners Florist » 50

Craig Austin Dermatology » 63

Creel and Gow » 49

Crisp Architects » Back Cover

Crown Energy Corp. » 31

Daffodils Gift Shoppe » 48

Danielle’s Hair Design » 37

Designer Finds of Millerton » 50

Dingee’s Towing » 8

Dr. Jason Nicoletti (DDS) » 24

Dr. S. T. Grennell, D.D.S, LLC » 24

Dr. Victor Soltis, DDS » 24

Ducillo Construction » 29

Dutchess Day School » 15

Dutchess Land Conservancy » 11

Elyse Harney Real Estate » 42

Empire Plumbing and Heating » 32

Feeney Coach and Motorworks » 10

First Class Paving and Excavating » 32

Flower Box  » 42

Fountains at Millbrook » 44

Four Brothers Pizza » 46

Fox and Hare Salon » 36

Friendly Honda » 9

Gabby Grace Landscaping & Masonry » 34

GE Construction » 26

George T. Whalen Insurance / Marshall & Sterling » 39

George T. Whalen Real Estate » 43

Glencar Water Gardens and Lighting, Inc. » 33

Global Self Storage» Inside Back Cover

GP Electric » 30

Grace Episcopal Church » 12

Great Cape Baking » 47

Harry’s Garage » 10

Havens Real Estate » 45

Hayes Day School » 14

Heat Survival » 30

Herrington’s » 52

Himalayan Spa Studio » 36

Home Organizer » 32

Houlihan Lawrence / Ellie Savoy » 45

Hudson Valley Fresh » 23

Hunt & Harvest » 21

Hunt & Harvest Provisions » 20

HW Guernsey Real Estate/Compass » 43

Interlaken Inn » 53

Iron Furnace Restaurant and Tap Room » 46

J. McLaughlin » 48

Jack’s Auto Service, Inc. » 9

James P. Wetzold, CPA » 37

JTR Transportation » 53

Judith Muir - Music Lessons » 16

Juniper » 48

Kent Glass » 29

KJM Excavating, Landscaping & Welding, Ltd. » 29

Lakeville Journal » 10

LegalShield » 42

Litchfield Bancorp » 39

LMH Appraisal » 45

MARC Foundation » 13

Marco Boscardin & Sons, Inc. » 30

Marion Salon Spa » 36

Marona’s Market » 22
   continued on page 63



6363

 Alphabetical Index of Advertisers

Marshall & Sterling / George T. Whalen Insurance » 39

Matt’s Auto Body » 8

Mental Health America » 11

Merritt Bookstore » 48

Millbrook Antiques Center » 8

Millbrook Antiques Mall » 8

Millbrook Arts Group » 17

Millbrook Audiology » 24

Millbrook Café » 46

Millbrook Country House » 53

Millbrook Diner » 46

Millbrook Early Child Education Center » 14

Millbrook Educational Foundation » 15

Millbrook Electrical Contracting » 30

Millbrook Equine Veterinary Clinic, PC » 7

Millbrook Family Medicine » 24

Millbrook Historical Society » 12

Millbrook Library » 12

Millbrook School » 15

Millbrook Self Storage » 30

Millbrook Vineyards & Winery » 20

Millbrook Yoga, LLC » 24

Millerton Inn / Lakeville Journal » 47

Millerton News » 10

Murphy Excavating, Inc. » 30

National Iron Bank » 38

New England Accordion Connection » 16

North East Community Center » 12

North East Ford » 9

North Elm Home Furnishings » 50

Orvis Sandanona » 18

Paley’s Market and Garden Center » 33

Powerhouse Theater » 16

PragerMetis » 40

Quattro’s Poultry Farm and Market » 22

R Design Landscape Architects » 33

R. W. Ciferri Inc. » 45

R.A. Nilsen Construction » 25

Radio Rotary » 10

   continued on page 64

63

 Alphabetical Index of Advertisers

Marshall & Sterling / George T. Whalen Insurance » 39

Matt’s Auto Body » 8

Mental Health America » 11

Merritt Bookstore » 48

Millbrook Antiques Center » 8

Millbrook Antiques Mall » 8

Millbrook Arts Group » 17

Millbrook Audiology » 24

Millbrook Café » 46

Millbrook Country House » 53

Millbrook Diner » 46

Millbrook Early Childhood Education Center » 14

Millbrook Educational Foundation » 15

Millbrook Electrical Contracting » 30

Millbrook Equine Veterinary Clinic, PC » 7

Millbrook Family Medicine » 24

Millbrook Historical Society » 12

Millbrook Library » 12

Millbrook School » 15

Millbrook Self Storage » 30

Millbrook Vineyards & Winery » 20

Millbrook Yoga, LLC » 24

Millerton Inn » 47

Millerton News » 10

Murphy Excavating, Inc. » 30

National Iron Bank » 38

New England Accordion Connection » 16

North East Community Center » 12

North East Ford » 9

North Elm Home Furnishings » 50

Orvis Sandanona » 18

Paley’s Market and Garden Center » 33

Powerhouse Theater » 16

PragerMetis » 40

Quattro’s Poultry Farm and Market » 22

R Design Landscape Architects » 33

R. W. Ciferri Inc. » 45

R.A. Nilsen Construction » 25

Radio Rotary » 10

   continued on page 64



6464

 Alphabetical Index of Advertisers

Reardon Briggs Co., Inc. » 51

Rhinebeck Kitchen and Bath » 33

Ruby Hill Farm » 23

Ruge’s Auto Group » 9

S. T. Grennell, D.D.S, LLC » 24

Safari Outfitters » 20

Salisbury Bank & Trust Company » 41

Savoy Landscape Construction » 35

Schmaling Glass, Inc. » 30

Sharon Playhouse » 16

Sharp Images Photographic » 42

Silver Mountain Builders, LLC » 27

Simply Gourmet » 22

Slade Architecture » 38

Sloan Architects, PC » 38

Soaps and Aromatics by Sandra » 48

St. Joseph-Immaculate Conception Church » 12

Stonewood Farm » 11

Structure Works Construction Inc. » 27

Tamarack Preserve Ltd. » 18

Teahan & Constantino LLP » 38

Tenmile Distillery » 23

Tent » 49

Think Dutchess Alliance for Business » 41

Tyte Medispa and Bryte Nails » 35

Uncle Al’s Thrift Shop » 51

Village Wine & Spirits » 22

Wake Robin Inn » 53

Welsh Sanitation Service » 31

Wes’ Autobody Works » 8

William A. Smith and Son Insurance » 38

Williams Lumber & Home Centers » 51

Wm Pitt / Sotheby’s International » 45

Zengen Real Estate » 42

ROTARY brings together leaders who step forward to take on 
the toughest challenges in their communities.

AS A ROTARY MEMBER,
YOU CAN:

JOIN LEADERS 
from all continents, cultures, and occupations

EXCHANGE IDEAS 
and form lifelong friendships

TAKE ACTION 
to create positive change in our communities

GET INVOLVED AT
ROTARY.ORG

For more information on Millbrook Rotary, please email our Membership Committee at

info@millbrookrotary.org
On Subject Line, please note: Membership

64

 Alphabetical Index of Advertisers

Reardon Briggs Co., Inc. » 51

Rhinebeck Kitchen and Bath » 33

Ruby Hill Farm » 23

Ruge’s Auto Group » 9

S. T. Grennell, D.D.S, LLC » 24

Safari Outfitters » 20

Salisbury Bank & Trust Company » 41

Savoy Landscape Construction » 35

Schmaling Glass, Inc. » 30

Sharon Playhouse » 16

Sharp Images Photographic » 42

Silver Mountain Builders, LLC » 27

Simply Gourmet » 22

Slade Architecture » 38

Sloan Architects, PC » 38

Soaps and Aromatics by Sandra » 48

St. Joseph-Immaculate Conception Church » 12

Stonewood Farm » 11

Structure Works Construction Inc. » 27

Tamarack Preserve Ltd. » 18

Teahan & Constantino LLP » 38

Tenmile Distillery » 23

Tent » 49

Think Dutchess Alliance for Business » 41

Tyte Medispa and Bryte Nails » 35

Uncle Al’s Thrift Shop » 51

Village Wine & Spirits » 22

Wake Robin Inn » 53

Welsh Sanitation Service » 31

Wes Autobody Works » 8

William A. Smith and Son Insurance » 38

Williams Lumber & Home Centers » 51

Wm Pitt / Sotheby’s International » 45

Zengen Real Estate » 42

ROTARY brings together leaders who step forward to take on 
the toughest challenges in their communities.

AS A ROTARY MEMBER,
YOU CAN:

JOIN LEADERS 
from all continents, cultures, and occupations

EXCHANGE IDEAS 
and form lifelong friendships

TAKE ACTION 
to create positive change in our communities

GET INVOLVED AT
ROTARY.ORG

For more information on Millbrook Rotary, please email our Membership Committee at

info@millbrookrotary.org
On Subject Line, please note: Membership





PUBLISHED BY

Rotary Club of Millbrook
www.millbrookrotarydirectory.com | millbrookrotarydirectory@gmail.com | www.millbrookrotary.org


